-50 to 275oF
 T-31
Product Data
Temperature Transmitters
ACI/TT100
ACI/TT1K
Product Description
ACI temperature transmitters are a cost

PH: (608) 831-2585     FAX: (608) 831-7407
T-32
Ordering Information
  Sensor Type Span        Configuration  Output
A/      [     ]              [     ]                   [     ] [     ]
        TT100 (100 Ohm RTD) (1) 40 to 90o     (1) 1 to 5 VDC
        TT1K (1000 Ohm RTD) (2) 30 to 100o  (2) 2 to 10 VDC
(3) 20 to 120o     (4) 4 to 20 mA
(4) 40 to 140o
    (5) 40 to 240o
    (6) -30 to 130o
    (7) 0 to 150o
              (8) Specify
Example:   A/TT1K-(40 to 90) -I -4” -(4)     or     A/TT100 -(2) -RSO -(2)
R - Room
RS - Room w/Setpoint
O - Outdoor Air
RP - Remote Probe 6' Lead wires
SP - Stainless Plate
RSO - Room w/Setpoint & Override
RO - Room w/Override
S - Strap - On
D - Duct 4”, 8”, 12”, 18”
I - Immersion 2.5”, 4”, 8”
A - Averaging  12', 24'
RA - Rigid Averaging 18”, 24”, 36”
LCD Display
[     ]
(   ) No Display
       (Standard)
(D) With LCD
       Display
2305 Pleasant View Rd.     Middleton Industrial Park     Middleton, WI 53562
PH: (608) 831-2585     FAX: (608) 831-7407
.92”
(2.3cm)
4.51”
(10.4cm)
1.15”
(2.9cm)
.79”
.89”
(2.3cm)
0.60”
(1.5cm)2.75”
(7.0cm)
3.84”
(9.8cm)
2.25”
(5.7cm)
Room
2.15”
(5.4cm)
4.0”
(10.2cm)
1.70”
(4.3cm)
½” (1.2cm)Male
NPSM Threads
0.25”
(0.6cm)